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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 30/04/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

OCoO~NOUTRAWNE

Atleta

Reignier Reva
Bonnard Heimaruiti
Teamotuaitau Kalei
Taumihau Gatien Vaihau
Jeanneteau Keanavai
Paillisse Lili

Bertrand Heimiti
Guion Roiro Kahaia
Narii Toreana

Moro Hawaiki

Rech Jade

Videau Deotille
Borderie Chloe
Nonoha Poemana
Bourne Raiyani
Touatekina Tuiheiani
Maruae Raumiti
Videau Jeanne Colombe
Timo Ragihei Kura
Hokahumano Mahana
Maihi Erani

Brillant Nanihi
Colombel Anavai
Nufouy Kimiko

Lefait Emeline
Pniewski Kamila
Girard Isalys

Clerget Gurnaud Camille
Rousseau Elise
Houbouyan Natacha
Biddiscombe Judith

Atleta

Desbordes Keha
Roux Nael

Sommers Ohana
Costa Lacombe Enzo
Barsinas Aroatrii
Roomataaroa Tukia
Durret Leo
Teriierooiterai Manea
Ellis Maraai

Pothier Tetuanui Haurai
Lefait Mateo

Le Cor Herve
Kernivinen Enzo
Pniewski Jordan
Videau Sosthene
Souliere Becart Kelian
Ellacott Kaori

Jordan Tamatahi
Sayeb Enzo

Lefoc Keanu

Teriitahi Matohei

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

48° Coupe Guy D'Esposito (Papeete, FRA) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

Anno Societa
2005 FRA CN Polynesie

2009 FRA Fenua Sauvetage Natation
2005 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2008 FRA | Mua Natation

2006 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2007 FRA CN Polynesie
2007 FRA | Mua Natation

2008 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2007 FRA | Mua Natation

2008 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2007 FRA | Mua Natation
2009 FRA CN Polynesie
2003 FRA | Mua Natation
2006 FRA CN Polynesie
2009 FRA | Mua Natation

2006 FRA Olympique De Pirae
2007 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2005 FRA CN Polynesie

2010 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2007 FRA CN Polynesie
2009 FRA CN Polynesie

2008 FRA Olympique De Pirae
2008 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2009 FRA | Mua Natation
2009 FRA | Mua Natation
2009 FRA | Mua Natation
2009 FRA | Mua Natation
2006 FRA CN Polynesie
2009 FRA CN Polynesie
2009 FRA | Mua Natation
2010 FRA CN Polynesie

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2004 FRA | Mua Natation
2006 FRA CN Polynesie

2006 FRA Olympique De Pirae
2005 FRA Sete Natation Edd

2006 FRA CN Polynesie
2004 FRA CN Polynesie
2005 FRA CN Polynesie

2007 FRA Olympique De Pirae
2004 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2006 FRA | Mua Natation
2007 FRA | Mua Natation
2007 FRA CN Polynesie
2007 FRA CN Polynesie
2005 FRA | Mua Natation
2007 FRA CN Polynesie
2007 FRA CN Polynesie

2006 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2006 FRA CN Polynesie

2006 FRA Olympique De Pirae

2008 FRA | Mua Natation
2007 FRA CN Polynesie

=S
EIDV[ENI

Tempo Pti
01'02"03 579
01'05"62 489
01'05"82 484
01'06"17 477
01'06"47 470
01'07"07 458
01'08"33 433
01'08"48 430
01'08"83 424
01'09"51 411
01'09"75 407
01'10"60 392
01'11"88 372
01'12"34 365
01'12"46 363
01'13"12 353
01'13"76 344
01'15"44 322
01'15"64 319
01'15"71 318
01'17"80 293
01'18"77 282
01'19"33 276
01'20"81 262
01'21"95 251
01'22"69 244
01'23"36 238
01'35"64 158
01'36"18 155
01'39"00 142
01'44"42 121
Tempo Pti
00'54"21 647
00'56"69 566
00'56"90 560
00'59"33 494
00'59"35 493
00'59"88 480
01'00"11 475
01'01"14 451
01'01"27 448
01'01"52 443
01'01"98 433
01'04"13 391
01'04"39 386
01'04"70 381
01'05"16 373
01'05"22 372
01'05"90 360
01'06"11 357
01'06"77 346
01'08"00 328
01'08"00 328
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOUTRAWNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNE

Boungo Angelo
Touatekina Tetuamanutere
Tassafout Yanis

Hiu Edwin

Teiho Enzo

Collins Xerius

Lai Ah Chee Stephen
Hokahumano Rete
Sommers Haunoa
Brillant Manea

Ezmiro Noah

Dos Santos Reis Lenny
Tetuira Manatoa

Paro Ellis Mataiva
Meitai Mana Inoa

Chin Meun Raitiniarii
Clerget Gurnaud Gabriel
Lee Noah

Louison Grepin Noa

Yu Tsuen Bellais Dawson
Junot Youenn

Junot Howel

Vincenti Manea

Atleta

Reignier Reva
Teamotuaitau Kalei
Bonnard Heimaruiti
Narii Toreana

Rech Jade

Maruae Raumiti
Colombel Anavai
Brillant Nanihi
Hokahumano Mahana

Atleta

Durret Leo

Sommers Ohana

Pothier Tetuanui Haurai
Lefait Mateo

Sayeb Enzo

Jordan Tamatahi

Lefoc Keanu

Touatekina Tetuamanutere
Teiho Enzo

Meitai Mana Inoa
Sommers Haunoa

Paro Ellis Mataiva

Yu Tsuen Bellais Dawson
Chin Meun Raitiniarii
Vincenti Manea

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

48° Coupe Guy D'Esposito (Papeete, FRA) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

2008
2007
2006
2004
2008
2005
2004
2009
2010
2007
2008
2008
2007
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008
2010
2008
2011
2010

FRA CN Polynesie

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA CN Polynesie

FRA CN Polynesie

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA CN Polynesie

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA CN Polynesie

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA | Mua Natation

FRA CN Polynesie

FRA CN Polynesie

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA | Mua Natation

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA CN Polynesie

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA | Mua Natation

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA Olympique De Pirae

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007

FRA CN Polynesie
FRA Olympique De Pirae

FRA Fenua Sauvetage Natation

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA CN Polynesie

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

FRA CN Polynesie

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA | Mua Natation

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA CN Polynesie

FRA | Mua Natation

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA | Mua Natation

FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA Olympique De Pirae

=S
EIDV[ENI

01'08"27 324
01'08"71 318
01'09"69 304
01'09"79 303
01'10"64 292
01'10"97 288
01'11"38 283
01'13"05 264
01'13"58 259
01'15"92 235
01'17"10 225
01'17"18 224
01'17"30 223
01'18"15 216
01'18"75 211
01'20"71 196
01'22"50 183
01'25"43 165
01'25"81 163
01'26"04 162
01'28"59 148
01'28"69 147
01'37"96 109
Tempo Pti
00'30"20 529
00'31"79 453
00'32"07 442
00'33"38 392
00'33"63 383
00'37"21 283
00'40"47 219
00'44"20 168
00'44"99 160
Tempo Pti
00'27"16 551
00'28"01 502
00'29"74 419
00'30"07 406
00'31"43 355
00'33"05 305
00'33"41 296
00'33"53 292
00'34"36 272
00'38"36 195
00'40"28 169
00'43"38 135
00'45"99 113
00'46"20 112
00'51"91 78
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Pos

Pos
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Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Atleta

Borderie Chloe
Girard Isalys

Atleta

Ellis Kurumanga
Figard Killian

Souliere Becart Kelian
Teriierooiterai Manea
Videau Sosthene
Ezmiro Noah

Junot Youenn

Atleta

Paillisse Lili
Maruae Raumiti
Klouman Hainarii

Atleta

Charlot Lionel
Junot Howel

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

FRA 2003 FRA | Mua Natation
FRA 2009 FRA | Mua Natation

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

FRA Olympique De Pirae

FRA Fenua Sauvetage Natation
FRA CN Polynesie

FRA Olympique De Pirae

FRA CN Polynesie

FRA CN Polynesie

FRA | Mua Natation

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

FRA 2007 FRA CN Polynesie
FRA 2007 FRA Olympique De Pirae
FRA 2005 FRA | Mua Natation

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa

FRA 1981 FRA | Mua Natation
FRA 2011 FRA | Mua Natation

48° Coupe Guy D'Esposito (Papeete, FRA) - 1° Day

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'58"68
03'30"44

Tempo

02'21"79
02'22"55
02'34"43
02'34"88
02'39"01
02'59"16
03'57"14

Tempo

10'02"44
12'22"67
13'39"89

Tempo

11'48"39
13'51"40

Derojece
l¢)

Pti

328
201

Pti

491
483
380
377
348
243
105

Pti

521
278
206

Pti

259
160
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